
1-Apollo Angels 3- Apollo Blue Jays
2-Apollo Cardinals 4- Apollo Twins

Tuesday, June 15: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, June 17: (9:00-10:00)
Twins vs. Cardinals Dia. #1 Angels vs. Twins Dia. #1
Angels vs. Blue Jays Dia. #2 Cardinals vs. Blue Jays Dia. #2

Tuesday, June 22: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, June 24: (9:00-10:00)
Blue Jays vs. Twins Dia. #1 Angels vs. Blue Jays Dia. #1
Angels vs. Cardinals Dia. #2 Twins vs. Cardinals Dia. #2

Tuesday, June 29: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, July 1: (9:00-10:00)
Cardinals vs. Blue Jays Dia. #1 Angels vs. Cardinals Dia. #1
Angels vs. Twins Dia. #2 Twins vs. Blue Jays Dia. #2

Tuesday, July 6: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, July 8: (9:00-10:00)
Twins vs. Cardinals Dia. #1 Angels vs. Twins Dia. #1
Angels vs. Blue Jays Dia. #2 Cardinals vs. Blue Jays Dia. #2

Tuesday, July 13: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, July 15: (9:00-10:00)
Blue Jays vs. Twins Dia. #1 Angels vs. Blue Jays Dia. #1
Angels vs. Cardinals Dia. #2 Twins vs. Cardinals Dia. #2

Tuesday, July 20: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, July 22: (9:00-10:00)
Cardinals vs. Blue Jays Dia. #1
Angels vs. Twins Dia. #2 ***Games at Ulland Park***

Tuesday, July 27: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, July 29: (9:00-10:00)

***Games at Ulland Park*** ***Games at Ulland Park***

Tuesday & Thursday 9:00-10:00 Apollo Park

2021 Apollo T-Ball Baseball Schedule

*PICTURE DAY*


	Ap T-Ball

